CROWMARSH PARISH COUNCIL FIXED ASSETS as of March 2025

Category

Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion

Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground

Date acquired

Pre 31.3.01
Pre 31.3.01
Pre 31.3.01
2001/2
2006/7
2009/10
2010/11
2010/11
2011/12
2013/4
2013/14
2013/14
2013/4
2014/15
2014/15
2014/15
20.08.2017
01.03.2018
Pre 31.3.01
01.03.2019

Asset

Pavilion Building
Miscellaneous Fittings
Office Furniture
Hoover

Storage extension
Water tanks in loft
Platform Ladder
Solar panels

Roof security fencing
Carpet Tiles

Water heater

Waste water pump
Defibulator

shower pump

boiler

defib electrical point
velux blinds for Pavilion
chairs for Pavilion
Playing fields

Childrens Play Area and 3 roun

Purchase
Cost

496,395
5,253
1,062

134
8,035
850
135
15,753
650
2,563
525
2,514
1,678
600
9,000
270
757
374

0
175,000



Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Allotments
Allotments
Allotments
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Recreation Ground
North Stoke
Village

01.03.2019
Pre 31.3.01
Pre 31.3.01
Pre 31.3.01
2002/3
2002/3
2005/6
2006/7
2007/8
2008/9
2009/10
2011/12
2012/13
2013/4
01.02.2017
Pre 31.3.01
2001/2
2008/9

Pre 31.3.01
Pre 31.3.01
Pre 31.3.01
2005/6
2008/9
2009/10
2009/10
2009/10
2009/10
2010/11
2011/12

outdoor gym

Sports Equipment (goals, flags,
Mowers

ATCO Club Mower

Tennis court gate

Kissing gate

Roller: Honda engine

Netball posts

Combirake

Central heating pump

Goal Posts

New surface to tennis courts
Mountfield Mower S461PD
Goal Posts

basketball pitch

Allotment land

Kissing gate

Fencing & gates, public open sj
Timber Seats with metal frame,
Litter Bins x 10

Bus Shelters x 5

Bench (outside 113 The Street)
Fence at Home Farm

Salt bin: Crowmarsh Hill

Salt bin - Old Reading Road/scl
Salt bin - Winters Field

Salt bin - Rec Ground

Lighting brackets: North Stoke
Salt bin x 2 Park View

9,000
3,467
788
1,690
1,150
362
3,000
101
327
1,000
690
15,070
241
1,041
5,244

363
1,559
1,737
1,489

23,674

255

870

150

150

150

150

225

500



Village

Village

Office

Office

Village

Village

Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Village

Village

Pavilion
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Pavilion

Pavilion
Recreation Ground
Office

Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Pavilion

Pavilion

Pavilion

Pavilion

Village Hall

2014/15

2016/17

Pre 31.3.01
01.03.2017
01.03.2019
04.07.2019
01.02.2020
15.07.2020
18.08.2020
04.09.2020
02.10.2020
15.01.2021
07.06.2021
08.06.2021
10.08.2021
10.08.2021
27.09.2021
08.10.2021
01.11.2021
11.11.2021
04.02.2022
23.02.2022
22.04.2022
06.09.2022
03.02.2023
03.02.2023
03.02.2023
20.02.2023
03.03.2023

cycle stand

bus shelter wooden Benson Lal
Badge of office

Laptop for Clerk

7 PC noticeboards (6 wood, 1 ¢
1 x Speed Indicator Device
kissing gate at Rec ground (rea
hand sanitisers foot operated x!
sanitiser dispensers for Pavilior
wooden bench @ The Bell
wooden bench @ village hall
new shutter @ Pavilion
parasols for playground x 6

car park barrier

Baroness 7 blade cylinder mow
8 CCTV cameras + hardware
Hayden 50cm cooker

LED floodlights tennis courts x€&
HP Pavilion computer for RFO
2 x pedal operated hand sanitis
Mountfield trojan garden tractor
Echo petrol strimmer

flagpole + union flag
linemarking machine

TV for Pavilion

distribution board @ Pavilion
TV screen protector

planters at Pavilion

defib safe2 cabinet @ village h:

157
1,050
563
407
5,692
1,813
495
1,106
330
470
435
720
414
1,956
7,500
2,577

3,550
458
200
850
358
722
846
578

3,252
113

3,069
593



Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Village

Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion

North Stoke

Village
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Village Hall
Village
Pavilion
Village

Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground

Pavilion
Pavilion
Pavilion
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

15.05.2023
15.05.2023
15.05.2023
15.05.2023
15.05.2023
09.06.2023
09.06.2023
09.06.2023
09.06.2023
09.06.2023
09.06.2023
09.06.2023
19.06.2023
23.06.2023
08.08.2023
18.09.2023
22.09.2023
12.11.2023

cricket crease marker

pop up gazebo

electric waterer

Velocity hand held radar gun
16 conference chairs

coffee machine

4 tables in meeting room
flipchart and easel

dog bin @ Nstoke
speedwatch pavement sign
15 images for Pavilion
photoframes for Pav images
new guttering at Pavilion
mounts and frames for Pavilion
pads for defib

radar speed sign

BT WiFi extender

radar speed sign

dog bins x 4

table tennis table

5 wooden benches with seats
fire extinguishers x 6

water boiler small

water boiler small

dog bin

dog bin

dog bin

dog bin

dog bin

149
133
624
270
1,101
220
814
254
465
236
166
307
23,300
215
370
2,467
120
2,467
800
999
1,000
600
120
120
200
200
200
200
200



Village
Village
Village
Mongewell
North Stoke
North Stoke
Pavilion
Office
Office
village
Village
Pavilion
Village
Village
Pavilion

15.05.2023
11.12.2023
04.11.2024
21.10.2024

12.03.2024"

24.06.2024
20.12.2024
25.07.2024
4.10.2024

dog bin

dog bin

dog bin

dog bin

dog bin

dog bin

ladder

Arnold-Baker yellow council boc
HP laptop - Clerk

2 solar powered defibrillators in
dog waste bin - French Garden:
sewage pump/Xylem

roadside speed unit

defib base x 2

16 smoke and heat detectors
TOTALS

200
200
200
200
200
200
153
143
483
7,348
267
5,447
838
795
1,480
892,736



Replacement Comments change from 2024
Cost/Valuation

1,487,200 NB pavilion revaluation 11/10/2

1,200
150
9,000
850

1 removed

main hall kitchen
outside

757
374
325,000
175,000

O OO OO0 O0OO0000000OO0OOoOOoOOooo



9,000
4,000
1,500
3,000
1,200
385
3,000
105
335
1,000
690

30,000
400
1,600
3,000
1,500
24,000
260
900
150

Howbery exit

o/s Church, opp Church, 109 Tl

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0OD0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0oO o oo



200

5,692
1,813
495

O OO OO0 O0O0O0000OO0oO o oo

)
o1
~

meeting room kitchen

meeting room

O OO O 00000 o oo



meeting room
meeting room
meeting room
meeting room
North Stoke, golf course, rec gr

at Village Hall

main hall kitchen

meeting room kitchen

entrance to flood meadows/opg
junction of Thames Mead/Wate
alleyway to left of Church
Benson Lane/opposite village h
Old Reading Road/primary sche

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0OD0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0oO o oo



Coxs Lane, junction with Portwe 0
Crowmarsh Hill/pedestrian entr: 0

Park View, outside no 58, oppo 0
footpath by Notice Board 0

The Street @ Village Hall 0
crossroads of Cook Lane and V 0

0

0

483 483
7348 7,348
267 French Gardens - invoice paid ; 267
5447 Pavilion 5,447
838 838
795 795
1480 1480

16401



