## **CROWMARSH PARISH COUNCIL FIXED ASSETS as of March 2025**

Category	Date acquired	Asset	Purchase Cost
Pavilion	Pre 31.3.01	Pavilion Building	496,395
Pavilion	Pre 31.3.01	Miscellaneous Fittings	5,253
Pavilion	Pre 31.3.01	Office Furniture	1,062
Pavilion	2001/2	Hoover	134
Pavilion	2006/7	Storage extension	8,035
Pavilion	2009/10	Water tanks in loft	850
Pavilion	2010/11	Platform Ladder	135
Pavilion	2010/11	Solar panels	15,753
Pavilion	2011/12	Roof security fencing	650
Pavilion	2013/4	Carpet Tiles	2,563
Pavilion	2013/14	Water heater	525
Pavilion	2013/14	Waste water pump	2,514
Pavilion	2013/4	Defibulator	1,678
Pavilion	2014/15	shower pump	600
Pavilion	2014/15	boiler	9,000
Pavilion	2014/15	defib electrical point	270
Pavilion	20.08.2017	velux blinds for Pavilion	757
Pavilion	01.03.2018	chairs for Pavilion	374
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	Pre 31.3.01	Playing fields	0
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	01.03.2019	Childrens Play Area and 3 roun	175,000

Recreation Ground	01.03.2019	outdoor gym	9,000
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	Pre 31.3.01	Sports Equipment (goals, flags,	3,467
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	Pre 31.3.01	Mowers	788
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	Pre 31.3.01	ATCO Club Mower	1,690
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	2002/3	Tennis court gate	1,150
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	2002/3	Kissing gate	362
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	2005/6	Roller: Honda engine	3,000
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	2006/7	Netball posts	101
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	2007/8	Combirake	327
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	2008/9	Central heating pump	1,000
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	2009/10	Goal Posts	690
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	2011/12	New surface to tennis courts	15,070
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	2012/13	Mountfield Mower S461PD	241
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	2013/4	Goal Posts	1,041
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	01.02.2017	basketball pitch	5,244
Allotments	Pre 31.3.01	Allotment land	0
Allotments	2001/2	Kissing gate	363
Allotments	2008/9	Fencing & gates, public open sլ	1,559
Recreation Ground	Pre 31.3.01	Timber Seats with metal frame,	1,737
Recreation Ground	Pre 31.3.01	Litter Bins x 10	1,489
Village	Pre 31.3.01	Bus Shelters x 5	23,674
Village	2005/6	Bench (outside 113 The Street)	255
Village	2008/9	Fence at Home Farm	870
Village	2009/10	Salt bin: Crowmarsh Hill	150
Village	2009/10	Salt bin - Old Reading Road/scl	150
Village	2009/10	Salt bin - Winters Field	150
Recreation Ground	2009/10	Salt bin - Rec Ground	150
North Stoke	2010/11	Lighting brackets: North Stoke \	225
Village	2011/12	Salt bin x 2 Park View	500

Village	2014/15	cycle stand	157
Village	2016/17	bus shelter wooden Benson La	1,050
Office	Pre 31.3.01	Badge of office	563
Office	01.03.2017	Laptop for Clerk	407
Village	01.03.2019	7 PC noticeboards (6 wood, 1 a	5,692
Village	04.07.2019	1 x Speed Indicator Device	1,813
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	01.02.2020	kissing gate at Rec ground (rea	495
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	15.07.2020	hand sanitisers foot operated xt	1,106
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	18.08.2020	sanitiser dispensers for Pavilior	330
Village	04.09.2020	wooden bench @ The Bell	470
Village	02.10.2020	wooden bench @ village hall	435
Pavilion	15.01.2021	new shutter @ Pavilion	720
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	07.06.2021	parasols for playground x 6	414
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	08.06.2021	car park barrier	1,956
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	10.08.2021	Baroness 7 blade cylinder mow	7,500
Pavilion	10.08.2021	8 CCTV cameras + hardware	2,577
Pavilion	27.09.2021	Hayden 50cm cooker	0
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	08.10.2021	LED floodlights tennis courts x8	3,550
Office	01.11.2021	HP Pavilion computer for RFO	458
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	11.11.2021	2 x pedal operated hand sanitis	200
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	04.02.2022	Mountfield trojan garden tractor	850
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	23.02.2022	Echo petrol strimmer	358
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	22.04.2022	flagpole + union flag	722
<b>Recreation Ground</b>	06.09.2022	linemarking machine	846
Pavilion	03.02.2023	TV for Pavilion	578
Pavilion	03.02.2023	distribution board @ Pavilion	3,252
Pavilion	03.02.2023	TV screen protector	113
Pavilion	20.02.2023	planters at Pavilion	3,069
Village Hall	03.03.2023	defib safe2 cabinet @ village ha	593

Pavilion	15.05.2023	cricket crease marker	149
Pavilion	15.05.2023	pop up gazebo	133
Pavilion	15.05.2023	electric waterer	624
Village	15.05.2023	Velocity hand held radar gun	270
Pavilion	15.05.2023	16 conference chairs	1,101
Pavilion	09.06.2023	coffee machine	220
Pavilion	09.06.2023	4 tables in meeting room	814
Pavilion	09.06.2023	flipchart and easel	254
North Stoke	09.06.2023	dog bin @ Nstoke	465
Village	09.06.2023	speedwatch pavement sign	236
Pavilion	09.06.2023	15 images for Pavilion	166
Pavilion	09.06.2023	photoframes for Pav images	307
Pavilion	19.06.2023	new guttering at Pavilion	23,300
Pavilion	23.06.2023	mounts and frames for Pavilion	215
Village Hall	08.08.2023	pads for defib	370
Village	18.09.2023	radar speed sign	2,467
Pavilion	22.09.2023	BT WiFi extender	120
Village	12.11.2023	radar speed sign	2,467
Recreation Ground		dog bins x 4	800
Recreation Ground		table tennis table	999
Recreation Ground		5 wooden benches with seats	1,000
Pavilion		fire extinguishers x 6	600
Pavilion		water boiler small	120
Pavilion		water boiler small	120
Village		dog bin	200
Village		dog bin	200
Village		dog bin	200
Village		dog bin	200
Village		dog bin	200

Village		dog bin	200
Village		dog bin	200
Village		dog bin	200
Mongewell		dog bin	200
North Stoke		dog bin	200
North Stoke		dog bin	200
Pavilion	15.05.2023	ladder	153
Office	11.12.2023	Arnold-Baker yellow council boo	143
Office	04.11.2024	HP laptop - Clerk	483
village	21.10.2024	2 solar powered defibrillators in	7,348
Village	12.03.2024`	dog waste bin - French Garden	267
Pavilion	24.06.2024	sewage pump/Xylem	5,447
Village	20.12.2024	roadside speed unit	838
Village	25.07.2024	defib base x 2	795
Pavilion	4.10.2024	16 smoke and heat detectors	1,480
		TOTALS	892,736
village Village Pavilion Village Village	21.10.2024 12.03.2024` 24.06.2024 20.12.2024 25.07.2024	HP laptop - Clerk  2 solar powered defibrillators in dog waste bin - French Garden sewage pump/Xylem roadside speed unit defib base x 2  16 smoke and heat detectors	ţ

Replacement	Comments	change from 2024
Cost/Valuation		

1,487,200 NB pavilion revaluation 11/10/2	0
	0
1,200	0
150	0
9,000	0
850	0
	0
	0
1 removed	0
	0
main hall kitchen	0
outside	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
757	0
374	0
325,000	0
175,000	0

9,000	0
4,000	0
1,500	0
3,000	0
1,200	0
385 Howbery exit	0
3,000	0
105	0
335	0
1,000	0
690	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
30,000	0
400	0
1,600	0
3,000	0
1,500	0
24,000 o/s Church, opp Church, 109 Tł	0
260	0
900	0
150	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	0	
	0	
200	0	
	0	
5,692	0	
1,813	0	
495	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
meeting room kitchen	-257	
	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
meeting room	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	
	0	

	0
	0
	0
mooting room	0
meeting room meeting room	0
meeting room	0
meeting room	0
North Stoke, golf course, rec gr	0
Troitin Storie, gon Source, 100 gr	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
at Village Hall	0
-	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
main hall kitchen	0
meeting room kitchen	0
entrance to flood meadows/opp	0
junction of Thames Mead/Wate	0
alleyway to left of Church	0
Benson Lane/opposite village h	0
Old Reading Road/primary scho	0

Coxs Lane, junction with Portwa	0	
Crowmarsh Hill/pedestrian entra	0	
Park View, outside no 58, oppo	0	
footpath by Notice Board	0	
The Street @ Village Hall	0	
crossroads of Cook Lane and V	0	
	0	
	0	
483	483	
7348	7,348	
267 French Gardens - invoice paid /	267	
5447 Pavilion	5,447	
838	838	
795	795	
1480	1480	
	16401	